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200503140001
14820

03/14/2005
04:03:44

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

QUALITY
PLUS
MEDICAL
SERVICES INC

200503150001
15970

03/15/2005
12:44:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CONTRACTOR
SUPPORT
SERVICES
WITH
SATISFACTIO
N INC

200503150001
15980

03/15/2005
12:44:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DRIVER,
PHILLIP D

200503150001
16040

03/15/2005
12:44:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MEAD, MARY
NELL

200503150001
16010

03/15/2005
12:44:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LEE,
STEPHEN H

200503150001
16030

03/15/2005
12:44:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCOY,
TIMOTHY L

200503150001
16050

03/15/2005
12:44:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SNELLING,
KENNETH

200503150001
16070

03/15/2005
12:45:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

W A JONES
CONSTRUCTI
ON

200503150001
16080

03/15/2005
12:45:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WHITFIELD,
CHRISTOPHE
R L

200503150001
16090

03/15/2005
12:45:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOOD,
RHONDA G

200502280000
93100

02/28/2005
11:28:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ETHEREDGE,
WILLIAM S

200502280000
93090

02/28/2005
11:28:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLIOTT,
JAMES L SR

200502280000
93080

02/28/2005
11:28:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CHONOSKI,
DONALD B

200502280000
93110

02/28/2005
11:28:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EWING, DAVID
C

200502280000
93120

02/28/2005
11:28:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MEACHEM,
JAMES R

200503020000
99090

03/02/2005
02:05:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STEVENS,
CYNTHIA C

200503020000
99070

03/02/2005
02:05:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HOWELL,
EDWIN J



200503020000
99080

03/02/2005
02:05:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCARTER,
MELANYE D

200503180001
23010

03/18/2005
10:33:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALLRED,
BETTY

200409150005
14010

200503180001
23050

03/18/2005
10:33:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BUSH,
JENNIFER A

200411010005
99810

200503180001
23060

03/18/2005
10:33:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLAUS,
CHARLES L JR

200409230005
26270

200503180001
23070

03/18/2005
10:34:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

FINN, JAMES
B

200411090006
16820

200503180001
23080

03/18/2005
10:34:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GEORGE,
KELLY M

200407070003
75110

200503180001
23150

03/18/2005
10:44:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HELENA
FLORIST INC

200503180001
23090

03/18/2005
10:34:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GRIFFIN,
CHARLES M

200501140000
23820

200503180001
23120

03/18/2005
10:34:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GEORGE,
KELLY M

Desc 1:SEE
INST

200503180001
23100

03/18/2005
10:34:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAXWELL,
GARY L

200303140001
56930

200503180001
23110

03/18/2005
10:34:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WILSON,
ANIKA

200409230005
26140

200503180001
23160

03/18/2005
10:44:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HAMM,
DEBORAH S

200503180001
23140

03/18/2005
10:44:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARDCO INC


