Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	REVE Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200503140001 14820	03/14/2005 04:03:44	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	QUALITY PLUS MEDICAL SERVICES INC						Description
200503150001 5970	03/15/2005 12:44:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CONTRACTOR SUPPORT SERVICES WITH SATISFACTIO N INC						
200503150001 15980	03/15/2005 12:44:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DRIVER, PHILLIP D						
200503150001 16040	03/15/2005 12:44:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MEAD, MARY NELL						
200503150001 16010	03/15/2005 12:44:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LEE, STEPHEN H						
200503150001 16030	03/15/2005 12:44:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCOY, TIMOTHY L						
00503150001 6050	03/15/2005 12:44:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SNELLING, KENNETH						
200503150001 16070	03/15/2005 12:45:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	W A JONES CONSTRUCTI ON						
200503150001 16080	03/15/2005 12:45:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WHITFIELD, CHRISTOPHE R L						
200503150001 6090	03/15/2005 12:45:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOOD, RHONDA G						
200502280000 93100	02/28/2005 11:28:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ETHEREDGE, WILLIAM S						
200502280000 3090	02/28/2005 11:28:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELLIOTT, JAMES L SR						
00502280000 3080	02/28/2005 11:28:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CHONOSKI, DONALD B						
00502280000 3110	02/28/2005 11:28:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EWING, DAVID C						
00502280000 3120	02/28/2005 11:28:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MEACHEM, JAMES R						
00503020000 9090	03/02/2005 02:05:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STEVENS, CYNTHIA C						
200503020000 9070	03/02/2005 02:05:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HOWELL, EDWIN J						

	1		ı	ı	Г	ı	 1	·	1
200503020000 99080	03/02/2005 02:05:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCARTER, MELANYE D				
200503180001 23010	03/18/2005 10:33:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALLRED, BETTY			200409150005 14010	
200503180001 23050	03/18/2005 10:33:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BUSH, JENNIFER A			200411010005 99810	
200503180001 23060	03/18/2005 10:33:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLAUS, CHARLES L JR			200409230005 26270	
200503180001 23070	03/18/2005 10:34:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	FINN, JAMES B			200411090006 16820	
200503180001 23080	03/18/2005 10:34:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GEORGE, KELLY M			200407070003 75110	
200503180001 23150	03/18/2005 10:44:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HELENA FLORIST INC				
200503180001 23090	03/18/2005 10:34:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GRIFFIN, CHARLES M			200501140000 23820	
200503180001 23120	03/18/2005 10:34:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GEORGE, KELLY M				Desc 1:SEE INST
200503180001 23100	03/18/2005 10:34:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAXWELL, GARY L			200303140001 56930	
200503180001 23110	03/18/2005 10:34:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WILSON, ANIKA			200409230005 26140	
200503180001 23160	03/18/2005 10:44:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HAMM, DEBORAH S				
200503180001 23140	03/18/2005 10:44:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARDCO INC				